4840-PA Messiah Lifeways
100 Mount Allen Dr
Mechanicsburg PA 17055

7177968157

LEARMING CENTRES Tax 1D: 301130439

Dabugam Family
Family ID: 735471

Charges:

Total Chargesfor 2023:

Payments:

Total Paymentsfor 2023:

Total Tuition:
Total Discounts:
Total Fees and Other Charges:

Total Payments for Swetha Vadugam:
Total Payments for remainder:

Total Bad Debt Recovery:

Total Bad Debt:

9949.00
0.00
510.00
10459.00

11658.80
-349.20
0.00
0.00
11309.60

Produced by Procare Software LLC - 04/10/2024 4:08 PM EDT - Page 1




