

4840-PA Messiah Lifeways 100 Mount Allen Dr Mechanicsburg PA 17055 7177968157 Tax ID: 301130439

Dabugam Family Family ID: 735471

, ---

Charges:		
	Total Tuition:	9949.00
	Total Discounts:	0.00
	Total Fees and Other Charges:	510.00
Total Charges for 2023:		10459.00
Payments:		
	Total Payments for Swetha Vadugam:	11658.80
	Total Payments for remainder:	-349.20
	Total Bad Debt Recovery:	0.00
	Total Bad Debt:	0.00
Total Payments for 2023:		11309.60